
Pos 

 

LEGEND 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

MODIFIED 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

STOCK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

 

UNLIMITED 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

310 
44 

4884 
1002 

666 
777 

1003 

1207 
88 
22 

7 
46 
59 

160 
8 

108 
86 
80 

3 
6974 

77 
187 
173 
420 

33 
34 

106 
78 

232 
85 

2 
101 

69 
32 

9 
31 
45 

291 
73 

Name 

Tuff 
Pembs Mudslingers 
Pro Core 
Team Autorecicla 
L u ca s Au to  S p o r t /  B i ch o  d o  M a to  /  CR  T u r b o s 
O Bicho 4X4 
Rest V ila Faia 

Tuff 4X4_Softbit.pt 
Cavada Nova 
OffRoad Project 
Tufão Team 
Autodiesel 4X4 Inovocorte 
Team RTZ Offroad 
Fonmovingui / Autodiesel 4X4 
Team Nordhigiene 

MD TTeam 
Land Roveres do Teles – Rates Bill ing 
D6 Offroad Projects 
Team Revi-Clap 
Nova Autodiesel 

EC4X4 
O.R.A. 
Big Rock F Racing 
Team JeepPowerRacing 
Team Serrão 
Team WSR 
Snack-Bar A Curva / Hortículas Team 
Npower Just For Fun 
Black Rigs 
Paljet 
Los Santos 
Zorro’s 4X4 
Gigglepin Racing 
Team Ciani 
Buzz Sweets Rac ing 
Team Ciani 
WRS 2 
Team Soria Xtreme 4X4 
DG Tuning Team Fireant 

Class 

LEGEND 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 

MODIFIED 
MODIFIED 
MODIFIED 
MODIFIED 
MODIFIED 
MODIFIED 
MODIFIED 
MODIFIED 

STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 

UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 
UNLIMITED 

Nat. 

PR T 
UK 
B EL 
SPA  
PR T 
PR T 
PR T 

PR T 
PR T 
PR T 
PR T 
PR T 
ITA 
PR T 
PR T 

PR T 
PR T 
PR T 
PR T 
PR T 

PR T 
UK 
PR T 
B EL 
PR T 
F R A  
PR T 
PR T 
F R A  
PR T 
SPA  
SPA  
UK 
ITA 
UK 
ITA 
B EL 
SPA  
N D L  

Laps 

7 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

8 
8 
6 
6 
4 
0 
0 
0 

6 
5 
4 
2 
0 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

11:15:56.288 
5:40:56.844 
3:59:18.803 

5:41.903 
5:07.034 
5:30.147 
8:19.000 

7:16:18.057 
10:46:43.413 

6:05:51.552 
6:46:50.249 
5:32:45.802 

7:05:03.935 
5:46:46.795 
4:34:07.487 
4:19:38.451 

5:32:54.963 
6:35:22.877 
7:23:44.202 
8:11:30.951 
8:46:13.586 
9:10:39.817 
9:17:35.913 

10:05:35.203 
5:32:25.466 
7:27:38.765 
9:55:17.091 
9:07:25.100 
3:12:32.159 
2:36:26.115 
3:24:29.026 

52:39.135 
1:29:09.978 

R1.  

2  [3:35:31.969] 
2  [3:43:12.647] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

0  [5:07.034] 
0  [5:30.147] 
0  [8:19.000] 

2  [2:09:04.271] 
2  [2:47:23.354] 

0  [] 
1  [1:19:48.008] 
1  [2:08:57.699] 

- 
0  [] 
0  [] 

2  [2:32:43.296] 
2  [2:55:58.364] 
1  [1:25:30.249] 
1  [2:01:24.791] 

- 

2  [1:30:32.192] 
2  [1:54:46.746] 
2  [2:03:15.329] 
2  [2:21:38.515] 
2  [2:38:01.692] 
2  [1:57:16.784] 
2  [2:19:09.121] 
2  [2:33:22.833] 

0  [] 
2  [2:15:00.868] 
2  [3:49:41.916] 
1  [2:02:40.364] 
2  [1:44:42.548] 
2  [2:36:26.115] 

0  [] 
1  [52:39.135] 

1  [1:29:09.978] 
- 

0  [] 

R2.  

2  [3:08:50.222] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

2  [1:58:29.881] 
2  [3:23:22.226] 
2  [2:36:17.824] 
1  [1:23:44.514] 
2  [3:18:15.898] 

- 
0  [] 
0  [] 

2  [2:53:31.131] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

1  [2:18:13.660] 
- 

2  [1:30:19.147] 
2  [1:46:54.271] 
2  [2:05:26.779] 
2  [2:10:44.706] 
2  [2:16:46.922] 
2  [2:18:49.670] 
2  [3:27:13.254] 
2  [2:33:20.154] 
2  [2:41:06.894] 
1  [1:23:48.461] 
1  [2:24:17.237] 
1  [2:18:22.327] 
1  [1:27:49.611] 

0  [] 
1  [3:19:33.409] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

- 
0  [] 

R3.  

1  [5:45.225] 
1  [6:58.628] 
1  [6:25.338] 
1  [5:41.903] 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

1  [6:13.663] 
1  [7:08.855] 
1  [6:44.040] 
1  [5:47.402] 
1  [5:32.205] 

- 
0  [] 
0  [] 

1  [7:20.213] 
1  [5:51.375] 
1  [5:36.079] 

0  [0.000] 
- 

1  [4:10.987] 
1  [4:02.589] 
1  [6:48.561] 
1  [6:17.125] 
1  [4:50.438] 
1  [4:32.058] 
1  [4:57.666] 

1  [11:00.214] 
1  [5:14.892] 
1  [9:57.354] 
1  [6:33.134] 
1  [6:18.972] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

1  [4:55.617] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

- 
0  [] 

R4.  

2  [4:25:48.872] 
1  [1:50:45.569] 
1  [3:52:53.465] 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

3  [3:02:30.242] 
3  [4:28:48.978] 
3  [3:22:49.688] 
3  [3:57:30.325] 

0  [] 
- 

0  [] 
0  [] 

1  [1:31:29.295] 
2  [2:44:57.056] 
2  [3:03:01.159] 

0  [] 
- 

3  [2:27:52.637] 
3  [2:49:39.271] 
3  [3:08:13.533] 
3  [3:32:50.605] 
3  [3:46:34.534] 
3  [4:50:01.305] 
3  [3:26:15.872] 
3  [4:47:52.002] 
3  [2:46:03.680] 
2  [3:38:52.082] 
2  [3:34:44.804] 
2  [4:40:03.437] 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

- 
0  [] 
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KOP - King Of Portugal 2015 
Cars 

FINAL 

Vimioso 25,100 km 


