







## KOP - King Of Portugal 2015

Cars	Vimioso 25,100 km
FINAL	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Nat.	Laps	Total Tm	R1.	R2.	R3.	R4.
						<del></del>				
EGEND 1	310	Tuff	LEGEND	PRT		1:15:56.288	2 [3:35:31.969]	2 [3:08:50.222]	1 [5:45.225]	[4:25:48.872]
2	44	Pembs Mudslingers	LEGEND	UK	4	5:40:56.844	2 [3:43:12.647]	0 []	1 [6:58.628]	[1:50:45.569]
3	4884	Pro Core	LEGEND	BEL	2	3:59:18.803	0 []	0 []	1 [6:25.338]	[3:52:53.465]
4	1002	Team Autorecicla	LEGEND	SPA	1	5:41.903	0 []	0 []	1 [5:41.903]	[5.52.55.405]
5	666	Lucas Auto Sport / Bicho do Mato / CR	LEGEND	PRT	ō	5:07.034	0 [5:07.034]	0 []	0 []	0 []
6	777	O Bicho 4X4	LEGEND	PRT	Ö	5:30.147	0 [5:30.147]	0 []	0 []	0 []
7	1003	Rest Vila Faia	LEGEND	PRT	Ö	8:19.000	0 [8:19.000]	0 []	0 []	0 []
•	1005			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·	0.13.000	0 [0:15:000]	• 11	• 11	- 13
10DIF1										
1	1207	Tuff 4X4_Softbit.pt	MODIFIED	PRT	8	7:16:18.057	2 [2:09:04.271]	2 [1:58:29.881]	1 [6:13.663]	[3:02:30.242]
2	88	Cavada Nova	MODIFIED	PRT	8	0:46:43.413	2 [2:47:23.354]	2 [3:23:22.226]	1 [7:08.855]	[4:28:48.978]
3	22	OffRoad Project	MODIFIED	PRT	6	6:05:51.552	0 []	2 [2:36:17.824]	1 [6:44.040]	[3:22:49.688]
4	7	Tufão Team	MODIFIED	PRT	6	6:46:50.249	1 [1:19:48.008]	1 [1:23:44.514]	1 [5:47.402]	[3:57:30.325]
5	46	Autodiesel 4X4 Inovocorte	MODIFIED	PRT	4	5:32:45.802	1 [2:08:57.699]	2 [3:18:15.898]	1 [5:32.205]	0 []
NF	59	Team RTZ Offroad	MODIFIED	ITA	0		-	-	-	
NS	160	Fonmovingui / Autodiesel 4X4	MODIFIED	PRT	0		0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []
NS	8	Team Nordhigiene	MODIFIED	PRT	0		0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []
тоск										
1	108	MD TTeam	STOCK	PRT	6	7:05:03.935	2 [2:32:43.296]	2 [2:53:31.131]	1 [7:20.213]	[1:31:29.295]
2	86	Land Roveres do Teles – Rates Billing	STOCK	PRT	5	5:46:46.795	2 [2:55:58.364]	0 []	1 [5:51.375]	[2:44:57.056]
3	80	D6 Offroad Projects	STOCK	PRT	4	4:34:07.487	1 [1:25:30.249]	0 []	1 [5:36.079]	[3:03:01.159]
4	3	Team Revi-Clap	STOCK	PRT	2	4:19:38.451	1 [2:01:24.791]	1 [2:18:13.660]	0 [0.000]	0 []
NF	6974	Nova Autodiesel	STOCK	PRT	0					
INLIMI 1	77	EC4X4	UNLIMITED	PRT	8	5:32:54.963	2 [1:30:32.192]	2 [1:30:19.147]	1 [4:10.987]	[2:27:52.637]
2	187	O.R.A.	UNLIMITED	UK	8	6:35:22.877	2 [1:54:46.746]	2 [1:46:54.271]	1 [4:02.589]	[2:49:39.271]
3	173	Big Rock F Racing	UNLIMITED	PRT	8	7:23:44.202	2 [2:03:15.329]	2 [2:05:26.779]	1 [6:48.561]	[3:08:13.533]
4	420	Team JeepPowerRacing	UNLIMITED	BEL	8	8:11:30.951	2 [2:21:38.515]	2 [2:10:44.706]	1 [6:17.125]	[3:32:50.605]
5	33	Team Serrão	UNLIMITED	PRT	8	8:46:13.586	2 [2:38:01.692]	2 [2:16:46.922]	1 [4:50.438]	[3:46:34.534]
6	34	Team WSR	UNLIMITED	FRA	8	9:10:39.817	2 [1:57:16.784]	2 [2:18:49.670]	1 [4:32.058]	[4:50:01.305]
7	106	Snack-Bar A Curva / Hortículas Team	UNLIMITED	PRT	8	9:17:35.913	2 [2:19:09.121]	2 [3:27:13.254]	1 [4:57.666]	[3:26:15.872]
8	78	Npower Just For Fun	UNLIMITED	PRT	8	0:05:35.203	2 [2:33:22.833]	2 [2:33:20.154]	1 [11:00.214]	[4:47:52.002]
9	232	Black Rigs	UNLIMITED	FRA	6	5:32:25.466	0 []	2 [2:41:06.894]	1 [5:14.892]	[2:46:03.680]
10	232 85	Paljet	UNLIMITED	PRT	6	7:27:38.765	2 [2:15:00.868]	1 [1:23:48.461]	1 [9:57.354]	[3:38:52.082]
11	2	Los Santos	UNLIMITED	SPA	6	9:55:17.091	2 [3:49:41.916]	1 [2:24:17.237]	1 [6:33.134]	[3:34:44.804]
12	101	Zorro's 4X4	UNLIMITED	SPA	5	9:07:25.100	1 [2:02:40.364]	1 [2:18:22.327]	1 [6:18.972]	[4:40:03.437]
13	69	Gigglepin Racing	UNLIMITED	UK	3	3:12:32.159	2 [1:44:42.548]	1 [1:27:49.611]	0 []	0 []
14	32	Team Ciani	UNLIMITED	ITA	2	2:36:26.115	2 [2:36:26.115]	0 []	0 []	0 []
15	9	Buzz Sweets Racing	UNLIMITED	UK	2	3:24:29.026	0 []	1 [3:19:33.409]	1 [4:55.617]	0 []
16	31	Team Ciani	UNLIMITED	ITA	1	52:39.135	1 [52:39.135]	0 []	0 []	0 []
17	45	WRS 2	UNLIMITED	BEL	1	1:29:09.978	1 [1:29:09.978]	0 []	0 []	0 []
NF	291	Team Soria Xtreme 4X4	UNLIMITED	SPA	0	1.29.09.970	1 [1.23.03.370]	V []	J []	0 []
NS	73	DG Tuning Team Fireant	UNLIMITED	NDL NDL	0		0 []	- 0 []	- 0 []	0 []
'II'S	/3	Do railing lealin meant	OMERNITIED	NDL	U		0 []	0 []	υ [ <u>]</u>	0 []

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

**Race Director** 

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TTCRONOMETRAGENS